LUNES 2.0 R
QUADRANT SHOWER ENCLOSURE, 2 SLIDING DOORS + 2 FIXED PANELS
195
*
A
A
F
1

Code ProfileGlass =++ Final product CodeConstruction
of the Code:
Dimensions Code Glass Profile type / Price
Size
Actual
dimensions
Fixed
panel
Radius Access 1 2 11 78 A B K J
A F1 F2 R * Clear Aqua Niva
Lunes 2.0
print.
White Silver Chrome Matt Silver
 SYMETRICAL VERSION
 STANDARD
80 77 ↔ 80 23 ✧ 55 40 LUNR80- ●
90 87 ↔ 90 33 ✧ 55 56 LUNR90- ●
100 97 ↔ 100 43 ✧ 55 56 LUNR100- ●
 OFFSET VERSIONS
 STANDARD
75x90 72 ↔ 75 x 87 ↔ 90 22 42 45,8 46 LUNR7590- ●
80x90 77 ↔ 80 x 87 ↔ 90 23 33 55 48 LUNR8090- ●
80x100 77 ↔ 80 x 97 ↔ 100 23 43 55 48 LUNR80100- ●
80x120 77 ↔ 80 x 117 ↔ 120 23 63 55 48 LUNR80120- ●
90x120 87 ↔ 90 x 117 ↔ 120 33 63 55 56 LUNR90120- ●
● IN STOCK UK
(Other products) please check availability
TECHNICAL DATA
PRINTING